amounting to . Rs. I, 180 .00/ - only towards 

the cost of tender documents. 

The tender must be accompanied with 

earnest money in the form of a Demand 

Draft (DD) in favour of HPPCL, Snvvra 

Kuddu HEP payable at Sawra/Rohru (HP) 

amounting to Rs. 11000/- only (Rupees 

Eleven Thousand only). 

D. 
i) 

ii) 

E. 
i) 

PREPARATION OF &JDS: 
. b. d( ) the bidder(s) should take into account the corrig~ (if 

For preparation of the d1 s ~ent before submitting their bids. 
published on the tender ~ • • 

through the tender advertisement and the tender dOCWDent